

GSR Racing LLC, dba GSR Kartway

Mailing: N3797 Maple Hill Road, Marion, WI 54950 Track: N11028 Hwy 45, Clintonville, Wisconsin 920-915-1471, gsrkarwayinfo@gmail.com

www.GSRKartway.com

	Clintonville WI						
		Regist	ration A	Application	on		
Contact Name:					Phor	Phone #:	
Addres	SS:				,		
City:			State:		Zip:	Zip:	
Email	Address:				1		
		Driv	er Regi	stration			
Non-Mo	Driver Weekly E	o eligibility is def ntry \$25 per o ts: Discounted V Entry \$32 per	ined ás a ho division; Ad Veekly Entry driver, pe	usehold i.e. pa Iditional Driv , End of Seaso	rent/legal guard er(s) Weekly	dian & their children) Entry \$18 per division S0% Event Participation	
	First & Last Name:	Kart/Mower	# Age	Birthdate	Division(s)	Member/Non-Member	
Individual Driver						□ Member\$50□ Non-Member	
Add'l Driver						□ Member+\$10 □ Non-Member	
Add'l Driver						□ Member+\$10 □ Non-Member	
Add'l Driver						□ Member+\$10 □ Non-Member	
					Total:	\$	
LO206 Pit Entr	n Choices: Kid Kart, Ro Senior, Outlaw Mower ance: Any person who nnity Agreement" form	*** ATTE is age 17 or 0	r Mod Mov ENTION under mus	ver (Single) MINORS t fill out a "M	***	O206 Sportsman, e and Waiver of Liability	

For Office Use Only

□ Cash

□ Check #

Amount Paid \$_

Event Fees:

Weekly Driver Entry - \$25.00 Member, \$18 Add'l Member (on Family Membership), \$32.00 Non-Member (Driver entry is per person, per division)

Non-Driver Pit Pass - \$15.00 per person, any age

Transponders:

If you own your own AMB transponder, there is no fee.

Rental fee - \$8.00. Racers in the same family can share the same transponder as long as they race in separate divisions. If the transponder is damaged while in your possession, you will be charged a \$300 replacement fee. Transponders must be returned before leaving the track.

Rules:

I have or will have familiarized myself with all the GSR Racing LLC rules and regulations now or hereinafter promulgated, including kart/lawnmower specifications and safety rules. I agree to abide by all GSR Racing LLC rules.

Inspections:

I agree and understand that by submitting my kart/lawnmower for various technical and safety inspections, I certify that the kart/lawnmower meets all rules and regulations for participating in GSR Racing LLC events. I understand that the burden of proof will rest upon me to show that I am in compliance with all GSR Racing LLC rules and regulations.

Decision of Officials:

I agree that all decisions of GSR Racing LLC race officials, or track officials, regarding interpretation and application of GSR Racing LLC rules and the scoring of positions, will be final and non-litigable. I further covenant and agree that I will not initiate any type of legal action against GSR Racing LLC to challenge such decisions, to seek monetary damages, to seek injunctive relief, or to seek any kind of legal remedy.

Safety:

I understand that racing is a dangerous sport and there is no express or implied warranty of safety resulting from publication or compliance with rules of GSR Racing LLC. These rules are intended as a guide for conduct of the sport and are in no way a guarantee against injury or death to participants, spectators, or others.

Advertising Releases:

The undersigned consents to the use of his/her name, pictures of himself/herself, and his/her kart for publicity, advertising, and endorsements both before and after events, and relinquishes the rights to photos taken in connection with GSR Racing LLC events and consents to the publication and/or sale of such photos as GSR Racing LLC desires.

Ability to Perform:

I certify that I am physically able to compete and am not a danger to myself or to other competitors.

I hereby agree to abide by all rules, regulations, and restrictions of GSR Racing LLC and its officials. I also state that the above information given is true and correct.

Race participant Signature	Race Participant Printed Name	Date	
Parent Signature	Parent Name Printed	Date	